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3.5.2 Abstract on Total amount spent on developlng faciltles, tralning teachers and clerlcal/project 
staff for undertaking consutancy durlng the year 

This is to certify that the following are the detalls of amount spent on developing facilities, training 
teachers and clerical/project staff for undertaking consultancy during the year 2022-23. 

KUTE OF 

RAJAM 

NOLO 

GMR Nagar,AJAM-632 127 
Vizianagaram (Dist.) 
Andhra Pradesh 

GANRIT 

T+91 (6941) 251 592/251 593/ 252 989 
P+91 (0941) 251 591 

Iraining tomorrow's 
Engineers Today 

W www.gmriteduin 

2022-23 

3,86,907 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
Dr. CLVRSV. Prasad 

GMR Institute of Technology 
GMR Nagar Rajam 532127 AP 

ISO 9001-2015 Certified 

((yele) 
Rauked h nNRr 029 



GMR Institute of Technology 
An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada 

SI. No. 
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Department 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECH 

MECH 

ECE 

ECE 

Date 

Amount Spent on facilities towards consultancy 
Maintenance or Repair work 

done by 

05-09-2022 

05-09-2022 

27-09-2022 

23-12-20022 

23-12-2022 

03-12-2022 

03-12-2022 

S&M Instruments 

S&M Instruments 

S.R. Enterprises 

Wolf Machine tools limited 

Wolf Machine tools limited 

Universal Technologies and 
Services 

Universal Technologies and 
Services 

For GMR Institute ofechnology 

nng 0fficer 

GNRIT 

Name of Maintenance or 

Repair 

Training Tomorrow's 
Engineers Today 

Sokkia Electronic Total Station 
Model Set 310 New one 

Locking unit Replaced 

Servicing and Calibration for 
total statíons 1. FOIP OTS 682 

R-300 2. Sokkia Set-310 

D218673. TRIMBLE DO 14597 

4. TRIM8LE C65 1425 
Service& Calibration of 
Universal Testing Machine 

Model: TUE-C-1000 
E89051O00630 ASSEMBLED 

PCB FOR CPU VDX 6324 SZNC 

(EDM Machine SZNC) 
E89651000500 ASSEMBLED 

PCB CPU VDX 6324RD-FD 

(WEDM ECOCUT) 
|Service visit charges of EDM & 

WEDMS 

Service of CRO, Function 

generator, Regulated Power 
Supply 0-30V, Trainer kits 

Compornents for Lab 
Equipments (Spare Parts) 

Total 

UDIN 

i*or MRKR & ASSOCIATE 
Chartered AcCOuntants 
Firm Regd No. 0184065 

Amount Spent 
(Rs.) 

CA Rayipalli Manibab 
(Partner) 

n:harehip No: )4 

Date: 23-12- 2023 

14,750 

82,600 

10,000 

1,66,887 

17,700 

74,760 

20,210 

3,86,907 

ERE 
23243131861 XHMX5365 
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