GMR Institute of Technology

An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to JNTU-GV Vizianagaram All UG Comsex are accredited by NBA Institute Accredited by NAAC with "A" grade (3rd cycle) Ranked 1885 in NIRE-2022



GMR Nagar,RAJAM-532 127 Vizianagaram (Dist.) Andhra Pradesh T +91 (8941) 251 592/251 593/ 252 989 F +91 (8941) 251 591 W www.gmrit.edu.in

3.5.2 Abstract on Total amount spent on developing facilities, training teachers and clerical/project staff for undertaking consultancy during the year

This is to certify that the following are the details of amount spent on developing facilities, training teachers and clerical/project staff for undertaking consultancy during the year 2022-23.

INDEX

Year	2022-23	
Revenue generated in Rs.	3,86,907	

TAJAN *

Principal
Dr. CLVRSV. Prasad

PRINCIPAL

GMR Institute of Technology GMR Nagar Rajam 532127 AP

GMR Institute of Technology

An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada



Amount Spent on facilities towards consultancy						
SI. No.	Department	Date	Maintenance or Repair work done by	Name of Maintenance or Repair	Amount Spent (Rs.)	
1	CIVIL	05-09-2022	S&M Instruments	Sokkia Electronic Total Station Model Set 310 New one Locking unit Replaced	14,750	
2	CIVIL	05-09-2022	S&M Instruments	Servicing and Calibration for total stations 1. FOIP OTS 682 R-300 2. Sokkia Set-310 D21867 3. TRIMBLE D0 14597 4. TRIMBLE C65 1425	82,600	
3	CIVIL	27-09-2022	S.R. Enterprises	Service & Calibration of Universal Testing Machine Model: TUE-C-1000	10,000	
4	MECH	23-12-2022	Wolf Machine tools limited	E89051000630 ASSEMBLED PCB FOR CPU VDX 6324 SZNC (EDM Machine SZNC) E89651000500 ASSEMBLED PCB CPU VDX 6324RD-FD (WEDM ECOCUT)	1,66,887	
5	MECH	23-12-2022	Wolf Machine tools limited	Service visit charges of EDM & WEDMs	17,700	
6	ECE	03-12-2022	Universal Technologies and Services	Service of CRO, Function generator, Regulated Power Supply 0-30V, Trainer kits	74,760	
7	ECE	03-12-2022	Universal Technologies and Services	Components for Lab Equipments (Spare Parts)	20,210	
				Total	3,86,907	

For GMR Institute of Technology

Chartered Accountants
Firm Regd No. 0184065

CA Rayipalli Manibab:

(Partner)

(Partner)

UDIN: 23243131861XHMX5365

Date! 23.12.2023